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* 2017 51

5 MW4- 1 b Ingrid Võsu 1962 55 Pärnu SK PÄR/KAL

5 MW4- 1 2 Renate Line 1966 51 SK Kalev PÄR/KAL

5 MW4- 1 3 Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 53 SK Kalev PÄR/KAL

5 MW4- 1 s Vita Antone 1965 52 53 2 0:02 4:00 3:58 SK Kalev PÄR/KAL

5 MW4- 2 b Inguna Trence 1955 62 Riga RC RRC

5 MW4- 2 2 Diāna Elerte 1955 62 Riga RC RRC

5 MW4- 2 3 Ināra Brenča 1956 61 Riga RC RRC

5 MW4- 2 s Baiba Strautmane 1961 56 60 9 0:09 4:00 3:51 Riga RC RRC

5 MW4- 3 b Katre Pind 1967 50 SAK Tartu SAK

5 MW4- 3 2 Sirje Rand 1969 48 SAK Tartu SAK

5 MW4- 3 3 Marju Hein 1962 55 SAK Tartu SAK

5 MW4- 3 s Piret Silm 1965 52 51 0 0:00 4:00 4:00 SAK Tartu SAK

43

10 MM4- 1 b Kaupo Koplus 1962 55 SK Kalev KAL

10 MM4- 1 2 Jaanus Strikholm 1971 46 SK Kalev KAL

10 MM4- 1 3 Raido Lembit 1980 37 SK Kalev KAL

10 MM4- 1 s Kaido Koppel 1971 46 46 3 0:03 4:00 3:57 SK Kalev KAL

10 MM4- 2 b Andris Priede 1957 60 Riga RC RRC

10 MM4- 2 2 Andris Stiģis 1957 60 Riga RC RRC

10 MM4- 2 3 Vidis Baltais 1973 44 Riga RC RRC

10 MM4- 2 s Artis Kamols 1967 50 54 11 0:11 4:00 3:50 Riga RC RRC

10 MM4- 3 b Kristjan Kõrgesaar 1974 43 SAK Tartu SAK/TAL/TÜS

10 MM4- 3 2 Mihkel Klementsov 1963 54 Tallinna SK SAK/TAL/TÜS

10 MM4- 3 3 Argo Normak 1973 44 SAK Tartu SAK/TAL/TÜS

10 MM4- 3 s Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 32 43 0 0:00 4:00 4:00 TÜASK SAK/TAL/TÜS

10 MM4- 4 b Pind Lauri 1967 50 SAK Tartu SAK

10 MM4- 4 2 Kliiman Tanel 1968 49 SAK Tartu SAK

10 MM4- 4 3 Hein Urmas 1962 55 SAK Tartu SAK

10 MM4- 4 s Salk Indrek 1968 49 51 8 0:08 4:00 3:52 SAK Tartu SAK
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10 MM4- 5 b Zigurds Zālītis 1951 66 Jurmalas SportsJUR/PÄR/KAL

10 MM4- 4 2 Rein Põlluste 1946 71 Pärnu SK JUR/PÄR/KAL

10 MM4- 4 3 Juhan Paalo 1947 70 SK Kalev JUR/PÄR/KAL

10 MM4- 4 s Juris Griķis 1947 70 69 26 0:26 4:00 3:34 Jurmalas SportsJUR/PÄR/KAL

50

14 Mmix8+ 1 b Inese Ansone 1971 46 Daugava DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 2 Diāna Vītola 1975 42 Daugava DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 3 Vineta Lupika 1974 43 Daugava DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 4 Laila Lapiņa 1959 58 Riga RC DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 5 Vilnis Priediens 1943 74 Riga RC DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 6 Konstantīns Kalnbērzs 1950 67 Riga RC DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 7 Tiit Helmja 1945 72 Pärnu SK DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 s Peeter Sonntak 1946 71 59 9 0:09 4:00 3:51 Pärnu SK DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 1 c ? DAU/RRC/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 b Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 53 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 2 Rita Maier 1956 61 Pärnu SK KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 3 Renate Line 1966 51 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 4 Vita Antone 1965 52 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 5 Kaupo Koplus 1962 55 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 6 Jaanus Strikholm 1971 46 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 7 Raido Lembit 1980 37 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 s Kaido Koppel 1971 46 50 0 0:00 4:00 4:00 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 2 c Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev KAL/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 3 b Baiba Freimane 1961 56 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 2 Evita Jaunbauere 1975 42 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 3 Lolita Kaufmane 1960 57 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 4 Daina Kalēja 1972 45 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 5 Andris Priede 1957 60 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 6 Andris Stiģis 1957 60 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 7 Vidis Baltais 1973 44 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 s Artis Kamols 1967 50 52 15 0:15 4:00 3:45 Riga RC RRC

14 Mmix8+ 3 c Juris Dārziņš 1966 Riga RC RRC
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14 Mmix8+ 4 b Katre Pind 1967 50 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 2 Sirje Rand 1969 48 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 3 Marju Hein 1962 55 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 4 Piret Silm 1965 52 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 5 Lauri Pind 1967 50 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 6 Tanel Kliiman 1968 49 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 7 Urmas Hein 1962 55 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 s Indrek Salk 1968 49 51 1 0:01 4:00 3:59 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 4 c Janika Tähnas 1981 SAK Tartu SAK

14 Mmix8+ 5 b Inguna Trence 1955 62 Riga RC RRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 2 Diāna Elerte 1955 62 Riga RC RRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 3 Ināra Brenča 1956 61 Riga RC RRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 4 Baiba Strautmane 1961 56 Riga RC RRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 5 Zigurds Zālītis 1951 66 Jurmalas SportsRRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 6 Rein Põlluste 1946 71 Pärnu SK RRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 7 Juhan Paalo 1947 70 Pärnu SK RRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 s Juris Griķis 1947 70 65 15 0:15 4:00 3:45 Jurmalas SportsRRC/JUR/PÄR

14 Mmix8+ 5 c ?? ?? ? RRC/JUR/PÄR

43

17 MM1x 1 1 Kaupo Koplus 1962 55 55 12 0:12 4:00 3:48 SK Kalev KAL

17 MM1x 2 1 Kristo Kross 1974 43 43 0 0:00 4:00 4:00 Tallinna SK TAL1

17 MM1x 3 1 Indrek Salk 1968 49 49 6 0:06 4:00 3:54 SAK Tartu SAK2

17 MM1x 4 1 Tanel Kliiman 1968 49 49 6 0:06 4:00 3:54 SAK Tartu SAK1

17 MM1x 5 1 Sergei Moržakov 1958 59 59 16 0:16 4:00 3:44 Tallinna SK TAL2

17 MM2x 6 1 Arvi Männiku 1944 va Pärnu SK PÄR2

17 MM1x 6 2 Juho Junninen 1947 Pärnu SK PÄR1

39

18 VN1x 1 1 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 51 51 12 0:12 4:00 3:48 Pärnu SK PÄR

18 VN1x 2 1 Sirli Kruusmaa 1978 39 39 0 0:00 4:00 4:00 Tallinna SK TAL

18 VN1x 3 1 Eve Sankovski 1972 45 45 6 0:06 4:00 3:54 Viljandi SK VIL

*
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